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Optical Terabit Networks

Technology Overview for IP Professionals

Optical technology takes you far into the terabit range. It opens up a new
dimension for all applications. Rediscover the world of light, lasers and optical
fibers. Get an overview of phenomena such as attenuation and dispersion and an
insight into components such as optical amplifiers, wavelength converters,
connectors, etc. WDM is used as an example to show how terabit data streams
can be transmitted and switched. Optical switches switch wavelengths regardless
of the bit rate, frame size or technology. A look at optical networks and optical
network protection rounds off the course.

Course Contents
• What is so special about optical transmission?
• Understanding attenuation and dispersion
• Basics: frequency, wavelength, amplitude, phase, plane of polarization
• Insight into the world of optical fibers
• Light propagation in the optical fiber
• Optical windows of the optical fiber
• Multi-mode fiber and single-mode fiber - similarities and differences
• Fiber in access: fiber-to-the-building (FttB), fiber-to-the-home (FttH),
• Connectors - with cut or without?
• LASER: SFP, QSFP, OSFP
• Optical amplifiers
• dB and dBm - what's the difference?
• Optical transmission: Ethernet 100 GE/400 GE/800 GE, SDH, WDM
• With DWDM into the Tera Bit/s range
• CWDM and DWDM - when do I use what?
• How can light be switched?
• Optical switching - why switch wavelengths?
• Optical switches - what are ROADMs?
• Network protection - protection for Tera Bit/s, how does it work?
• Insight into the structure of optical networks

 E-Book  The detailed digital documentation package, consisting of an e-book and
PDF, is included in the price of the course.

Target Group
This course is aimed at anyone from the Ethernet, IP, IT, data center or application
development world who would like to learn the basics of optical technology.

Prerequisites
Basic knowledge of network technologies is helpful.

Training Prices, excl. of V.A.T.

Classes in Germany 3 Days € 2,195
Online Training 3 Days € 2,195
Date/course venue Course language German
30/03-01/04/26 Frankfurt
30/03-01/04/26 Online

28/09-30/09/26 Frankfurt
28/09-30/09/26 Online

This Course in the Web
You can find the up-to-date
information and options for ordering
under the following link:
www.experteach-training.com/go/TBIT

Reservation
On our Website, you can reserve a course seat for 7
days free of charge and in an non-committal manner.
This can also be done by phone under +49 6074/4868-0.

Guaranteed Course Dates
To ensure reliable planning, we are continuously
offering a wide range of guaranteed course dates.

Your Tailor-Made Course!
We can precisely customize this course to your
project and the corresponding requirements.

Status 11/26/2025
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